
Ref. B1548RGBWW

RGBWW 24V-DC 96W (300 SMD5050 chips) PCB 12mm 5 meter coil, cut every 
10cm. The acronym RGBWW means that any color of the RGB spectrum can be 
shaded to warm white colors (WW=Warm White). As a result we obtain a strip with 
an in�nite range of colors where any color can be converted into a lighter one. 
Create more or less warm environments depending on your needs.24V-
DC96WIP20120ºRGBWW

LED Strip 24V-DC 96W RGBWW IP20 (SMD5050) 5 meters Roll

Hue

Lumens (Lm)

E�ciency (Lm/w)

CRI

Opening angle (º)

LED Type

Dimmable

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh

Use Outdoor

IP

Lifetime (h)

Energy e�ciency class

Certi�cates

Warranty

Power/m (W/m)

RGB-WW

4800

50

80-85

120

SMD 5050

Yes

96

24V-DC

50 - 60

5000x12

No

IP20

25000

A++ (2021)

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

19,2
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No. of chips/metre
Cutting distance (mm)

Adhesive

Track width (mm)

60
100

3M

12
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