







## LED Strip 24V-DC 96W RGBWW IP20 (SMD5050) 5 meters Roll

## Ref. B1548RGBWW

RGBWW 24V-DC 96W (300 SMD5050 chips) PCB 12mm 5 meter coil, cut every 10cm. The acronym RGBWW means that any color of the RGB spectrum can be shaded to warm white colors (WW=Warm White). As a result we obtain a strip with an infinite range of colors where any color can be converted into a lighter one. Create more or less warm environments depending on your needs.24V-DC96WIP20120°RGBWW



## Datos del producto

Hue	RGB-WW
Lumens (Lm)	4800
Efficiency (Lm/w)	50
CRI	80-85
Opening angle (°)	120
LED Type	SMD 5050
Dimmable	Yes
Power (W)	96
Nominal Voltage (V)	24V-DC
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60
Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh	5000x12
Use Outdoor	No
IP	IP20
Lifetime (h)	25000
Energy efficiency class	A++ (2021)
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years
Power/m (W/m)	19,2







No. of chips/metre	60
Cutting distance (mm)	100
Adhesive	3M
Track width (mm)	12